
Yellow Red Yellow Red 

Apr-25 1.034 0.226 1.034 0.226

May-25 1.563 1.022 1.563 1.022

Jun-25 1.524 1.057 1.524 1.057

Jul-25 0.735 0.377 0.735 0.377

Aug-25 0.332 0 0.332 0

Sep-25

Oct-25

Nov-25

Dec-25

Jan-26

Feb-26

Mar-26

Sent to authorized disposal 

facility, 

M/s. Pondicherry Solid Waste 

Management Company Private 

Limited, Puducherry 

M/s. Chemplast Sanmar Limited, Karaikal Plant 

The Environment (Protection) Act, 1986 & The Bio-Medical Waste (Management and Handling) Rules, 2016

[As amended by the Bio-Medical Waste Management (Amendment) Rules, 2019]

Display the monthly record on website according to the bio-medical waste generated in terms of category and color coding 

FY 2025-26

Qty. of BMW generated (in Kgs.) Qty. of BMW disposed (in Kgs.)Month Disposal method 


